
 Tuesday, February 1 Wednesday, February 2 Thursday, February 3 Friday, February 4 

 
 

HOT DOG/BUN 
SWEET TATOR BITES 
CUCUMBER SLICES 

APPLESAUCE 
COOKIE 

SLOPPY JOE / BUN 
BAKED CHIPS 

VEGGY BOAT / DIP 
GRAPES 

WING DINGS 
FRENCH FRIES 
MIXED VEGGYS 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

BREAKFAST PIZZA 
GO-GURT 

MIXED FRUIT 
SIDE KICKS 

Monday, February 7 Tuesday, February 8 Wednesday, February 9 Thursday, February 10 Friday, February 11 

COLD CEREAL / MILK 
HARD BOILED EGG 

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 
FROZEN FRUIT CUP 

CHEESE PIZZA 
SPINACH SALAD 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
COOKIE 

TURKEY/CHEESE  
ROLL UP 

BBQ CHIPS 
APPLE SLICES 
RAZZY JUICE 

CORN DOG 
PRETZELS 

VEGGY BOAT 
GRAPES 
COOKIE 

PANCAKE/SYRUP 
SAUSAGE LINK 

DICED PEACHES 
SIDE KICK JUICE 

Monday, February 14 Tuesday, February 15 Wednesday, February 16 Thursday, February 17 Friday, February 18 

SACK LUNCH 
JAMMERS 

APPLE SLICES 
CHEESE STICK  

RICE KRISPIE BITES 
JUCE BOX 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
MASHED TATORS 
BUTTERED CORN 

MIXED FRUIT 
FROSTED CAKE 
DINNER ROLL 

PASTA/MEAT SAUCE 
ROMAINE SALAD 

DICED PEARS 
CHEESY BOSCO STICKS 

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 
HOT HAM/CHEESE 
DICED PEACHES 

CRACKERS 
SIDE KICK 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 21 Tuesday, February 22 Wednesday, February 23 Thursday, February 24 Friday, February 25 

NO SCHOOL 

CHEESE BURGER 
FRENCH FRIES 
GREEN BEANS 

TROPICAL FRUIT 

WAFFLES/SYRUP 
SAUSAGE LINK 
WARM APPLES 
RAZZY JUICE 

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
HASH ROUNDS 

PEACHES AND YOGURT 
SIDE KICK 

CHEEZY RAVIOLI 
SPINACH SALAD 

FRUITED JELLO CUP 
GARLIC BREAD 

Monday, February 28     

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA 
VEGGY BOAT/DIP 
APPLE NACHOS 

JUICE 

    

S t .  P e t e r  S c h o o l  M e n u  f o r  F e b r u a r y  2 0 2 2   
Pizza 

  

National Pizza Day is 
February 9, 2022. 

 

350 slices of pizza are 
eaten each second in the 

U.S. The average 
American eats more than 

23 pounds of pizza a 
year.  

 

Pizza offers a good 
source of protein, 

complex carbohydrates, 
vitamins and minerals, 
which is important to 

growing children. 
 

Thin crust is the most 
popular crust of pizza 

around the globe. 


